
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= COST HOLLIE C;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201208060002
86990

08/06/2012
01:49:55

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201608150002
91050

08/15/2016
01:57:59

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201207230002
63230

07/23/2012
01:18:47

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201207300002
73380

07/30/2012
10:31:10

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201208130002
97000

08/13/2012
08:40:30

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201401230000
22810

01/23/2014
02:19:36

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201608080002
81350

08/08/2016
02:27:42

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201608150002
91040

08/15/2016
01:57:58

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201608220003
03180

08/22/2016
03:48:41

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201610070003
70830

10/07/2016
04:03:10

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
MONTEVALLO

201610070003
70840

10/07/2016
04:03:11

COST HOLLIE
C

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

201612010004
39670

12/01/2016
03:28:33

COST HOLLIE
C

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
MONTEVALLO


