Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= COST HOLLIE C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208060002 86990	08/06/2012 01:49:55	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201608150002 91050	08/15/2016 01:57:59	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201207230002 63230	07/23/2012 01:18:47	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201207300002 73380	07/30/2012 10:31:10	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201208130002 97000	08/13/2012 08:40:30	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201401230000 22810	01/23/2014 02:19:36	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201608080002 81350	08/08/2016 02:27:42	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201608150002 91040	08/15/2016 01:57:58	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201608220003 03180	08/22/2016 03:48:41	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201610070003 70830	10/07/2016 04:03:10	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR MONTEVALLO						
201610070003 70840	10/07/2016 04:03:11	COST HOLLIE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO						
201612010004 39670	12/01/2016 03:28:33	COST HOLLIE		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF MONTEVALLO						